
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

DNF

DNF

Nr.

93

5

72

32

151

42

44

94

4

943

97

205

358

105

428

Namn

Emmy Wallberg

Petra Kåre

Caroline Flink

Emmy Lindgren

Malin Andersson

Alexandra Gustavsson

Pernilla Sandberg

Catrine Areving

Malin Löfgren

Jessica Fromm Comte

Ida Flink

Sofia Samuelsson

Lisa Envall

Kim Envall

Lisa Blom

Sponsor

Team luvaracing.se

Speedstore

Yamaha store Västerås

Speedstore

Luva Motor & Fritid

Klubb

Uppsala MCK

Västerås MK

Bollnäs MK

Nybro MK

Rättvik Boda MK

MCK Åbågen

Nordmalings MCK

AMF Årsunda

MSK Hammaren

Linköpings MS

AMF Årsunda

AMF Årsunda

MSK Hammaren

MSK Hammaren

Ludvika MX

R1.

25

22

20

16

18

15

13

14

12

10

11

9

0

0

0

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

0

0

Totala poäng

50

44

40

34

34

30

27

27

24

21

21

18

8

0

0
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Nedre Norra Speedstorecup AMF ÅRSUNDA

Finaler

Årsunda Tjejer

AMF ÅRSUNDA 1,600 Km


